
2019100 Boland Seniors
XD Over 45

1

2

TSA710099
TSA710099

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Ronel PIETERSE

BYE

[1] Bradley DORE

3

4

TSA741262

TSA741122

TSA741262

TSA741122

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Jerome JOHNSON

Helgard MULLER

Benice ROSSOUW 

Jackie MULLER 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA720036

TSA741253

TSA720036

TSA741253

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Frederick CHRISTIANS

Mac MATANDA

Zaida BEUKES

Mosepedi MANAKA 6-4, 6-3

7

8
TSA700024
TSA700024

Winelands
Winelands

A4

BYE

[2] Elbé BOSHOFF
[2] Warrick  DREYER

[1] DORE / PIETERSE

MULLER / MULLER

6-2, 6-7, 10-3

CHRISTIANS / BEUKES

[2] DREYER / BOSHOFF

6-3, 6-2

[1] DORE / PIETERSE

[2] DREYER / BOSHOFF

6-2, 6-3

[1] DORE / PIETERSE

MULLER / MULLER

CHRISTIANS / BEUKES 6-4, 6-2

MULLER / MULLER

C1

BYE

JOHNSON / ROSSOUW 

C2

MATANDA / MANAKA

BYE

JOHNSON / ROSSOUW 

MATANDA / MANAKA

6-0, 7-5

JOHNSON / ROSSOUW 

D1

BYE

BYE

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

